20LPCV2475 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Crydom 20LPCV2475 Crydom Supplier Crydom Distributor
Sensata Technologies – Crydom 20LPCV2475
Crydom
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 20LPCV2475
MANUFACTURER Crydom
DESCRIPTION SSR RELAY SPST-NO 75A 20-300V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 195 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 20V ~ 300V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 4 ~ 20mA
TERMINATION STYLE Screw Terminal, Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES LPCV
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OUTPUT TYPE AC, Proportional Control
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
LOAD CURRENT 75A
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Solid State Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) Module
CIRCUIT SPST-NO (1 Form A)
20LPCV2475
Part Number: 20LPCV2475
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Product description SSR RELAY SPST-NO 75A 20-300V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 195 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.20LPCV2475.pdf
2.20LPCV2475.pdf
3.20LPCV2475.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 20LPCV2475
1.20LPCV2475.pdf
2.20LPCV2475.pdf
3.20LPCV2475.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
20LPCV2425
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 25A 20-300V
In stock:  249 pcs
RFQ
20LR450SU
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 20V 4.5A STRAP
In stock:  255170 pcs
RFQ
20LR730U
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 20V 7.3A STRAP
In stock:  173570 pcs
RFQ
20LPCV2415
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 15A 20-300V
In stock:  296 pcs
RFQ
20LHE1AWA1P30
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  SENSOR LINEAR 10.16MM WIRE LEADS
In stock:  806 pcs
RFQ
20LPCV24110
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 110A 20-300V
In stock:  230 pcs
RFQ
20LR550SU
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 20V 5.5A STRAP
In stock:  208335 pcs
RFQ
20LR450U
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 20V 4.5A STRAP
In stock:  266338 pcs
RFQ
20LET
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE 20A 240V AC TYPE T
In stock:  1653 pcs
RFQ
20LPCV2440
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 40A 20-300V
In stock:  6753 pcs
RFQ
20LR730SU
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 20V 7.3A STRAP
In stock:  177972 pcs
RFQ
20LR600SU
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 20V 6A STRAP
In stock:  220114 pcs
RFQ